

BA 1969 of 2019 Baikramjit Singh @ Bikka Vs State of Punjab

Present : Sh. HS Janjua Adv., counsel for accused.

Bail Application presented today. It be registered.

Notice to the state be now issued for 22-07-2019, record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order : 15-07-2019
(Prem Kumar)
Stenographer II

(K.K. Singla)
Addl. Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur
(UID No. PB0197)