

Pawandeep Singh & Jaspreet Singh Versus State of Punjab

Present: Shri R.K. Verma, Advocate for accused/applicant
Pawandeep Singh on VC.
Shri RPS Bhullar, Advocate for accused/applicant
Jaspreet Singh on VC.
Shri Vishal Anand, Addl, PP for the State on V.C.

Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed order of even, date, the bail application has been allowed as detailed therein. One copy of this order be placed on Bail application No.1956 of 2020. Record of learned trial court be returned along with copy of this order. Bail application files be consigned to the record-room.

Pronounced in open court.
Dt.24.8.2020.

(Hira Singh Gill)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Jalandhar.UID No (PB0153)

Sukhwinder Singh

Hira Singh Gill
Addl. Sessions Judge, Jalandhar