

CIS No:BA/1965/2021

1965 Ravi Shankar Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.B.S. Kahlon, Advocate for the Applicant.

Bail application is received by entrustment. It be registered.
Notice of the same be given to the State for 12.05.2021. Record of police
be requisitioned for the date fixed. Record from the learned trial Court be
also requisitioned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 07-05-2021

manjit singh

(Manjinder Singh)

ASJ, Jalandhar

UID No .PB0064