

Jaskaran Singh vs State of Punjab

BA-IA-1967-2021

Present : Sh.G.S.Dhaliwal, Adv, counsel for accused/applicant.

Interim bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Notice of the same be issued to the State for 22.07.2021 for which date record from concerned police station be also summoned.

Shivani SG. III

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/20.07.2021