

Jaskaran Singh Vs State BA 1967-21

Present: Shri G.S. Dhaliwal, counsel for the accused-applicant
Shri Ashok Kumar, APP for the state

Chemical analysis report not received. Be awaited till
27.10.2021.

Charanjeet Arora
JSC/TT/UID PB-0178
07.10.2021

Dalip Kumar Stenographer