

196-BA-2023-Jagjit Singh VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc

CNR No: PBKPA1005598-2023

Present: Sh. K.S. Jhikka, Adv, for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered.
Notice of bail application be given to Ld.APP for the State for
05.10.2023. Police record be called for the date fixed.

Dated:29.09.2023
Naveen

(Arun Shori)
JMIC/Phagwara
(UID No. PB 0462)