

CNR No: PBSGA10018472023

CIS No: BA/196/2023

State of Punjab Vs. 1.Rajinder Singh @ Bhandi

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Sh.Kamal Singla Advocate counsel for applicant.

Sh. Kamal Singla Advocate counsel has filed power of attorney on behalf of applicant.

Arguments on the bail application not addressed. Let, same be addressed on **07.10.2023**.

Date of Order: 06.10.2023
Himanshu Gakhar, stenographer-III

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)
SDJM, Sunam
UID No. PB0373